
WOMENS 

MASTERS 

DIVISION  40-44 Years  

WEIGHT 

CLASS
LIFT NAME POUNDS DATE

97

SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

105

SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

114

SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

123 SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

 

132 SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

ETHEL MARTIN

ETHEL MARTIN

121

71.5



DEADLIFT

TOTAL

ETHEL MARTIN

ETHEL MARTIN 

181.7

373

148 SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

ETHEL MARTIN

ETHEL MARTIN

ETHEL MARTIN

ETHEL MARTIN 

209.2

121

253.5

584 

165 SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

181 SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

LINDA TURNER

LINDA TURNER

LINDA TURNER

LINDA TURNER 

143

132

231

507 

198 SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

SUE PACK

SUE PACK

SUE PACK

SUE PACK 

248

170

275

694 

198 PLUS SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

MARION SMITH

MARION SMITH

MARION SMITH

MARION SMITH 

303

192

336

821  



WOMENS 

MASTERS

DIVISION 45-49

97 SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

105 SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

114 SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

123 SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

132 SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

LYNNE RODRIGUEZ

LYNNE RODRIGUEZ

LYNNE RODRIGUEZ

LYNNE RODRIGUEZ

225.7

154.2

275.5

655.7

03/26/11

03/26/2011

03/26/2011

03/26/2011



148 SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

165 SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

181 SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

198 SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

198 PLUS SQUAT

BENCHPRESS

DEADLIFT

TOTAL


